BCEROCCANCKHE COPEBHOBAHNA MO NNABAHNID
1’11[[7111

@ CHALLENGE V.|

P
MAD WAVE )57

JncTtaHuns 118
05.11.21

5-6 HOABPA 2021

Manbuukn, 50m Ha cnuHe

Beapaccucran ENEPALMA NNABAHAA
dhaupaL s PECNYENWUKM TATAPGTAH

FOHowwn 13-14 net
CTtapToBbIii NPOTOKO PUHaNbHbIN

damnnusg, Nmsa
PuHan

BAXPOB Anekceii
PEOOTOB Erop
FTANOAYEHKO CrenaH
CTEMNAHOB bopuc
AXMEPOB A3us
NEHWH Makcum
LLUNBAHOB Mapk
B/IMHKOB Hukuta

0O ~NO O WN P

Pe3epBHble 3a9BKN

CANOMATWH WNBaH
POMAHEHKO ApTtem

r/p

2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2007

2008
2008

KomaHga

CLUOP Ne 1, MockBa

CLUOP no BBC, BopoHex

CK AnHamo, Mocksa

CLUOP Ne 1, Mocksa

®K 3yb60oB0o chuTHec, Yha

®K Fitron, PocToB Ha [oHY
CLUOP no nnasaHuio, MbITULLK
CLU MBaHTeeBKa

CLU NBaHTeeBKa
CLLUOP HOM Ckudpbl, Mocksa

3afBoYHOE BpeMS

MOC 29.15
BPY 27.81
MOC 27.52
MOC 26.86
BLUKT 26.96
P-1 27.61
MO 28.15
MO 29.58
MO 29.89
MOC 30.56

Bacceiin YCK "BypeBecTHuK", 25 meTpoB
r. KaszaHb, 5-6 Hoa6psa 2021 1.

WWW.SWim4you.ru

CuncTema 3/1eKTPOHHO perncTpaummn BpemMmeHmn
OMEGA ARES 21

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132

MAD Wil Cild

Registered to Moscow City/ANO CSP

MADWAVE

WKOAANABAHWSA

06.11.21 16:24 - CtpaHuua 1

TToBomRCKEi [ —]
rOCY/lapCTBEHHBIA YHHBEPCHTET MADWAVE

H3IHYeCcKol KYIbTYPSI, a
CIIOPTa H TYPH3Ma. O 4
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